
LINKWORD LANGUAGES 

Spanish (European) Level 1 Glossary (in alphabetical 
order) 

(A) TOBACCONIST               TABAQUERÍA 

(TO) RESCUE                   SALVAR 

A (LIVE) FISH                 PEZ 

ACCIDENT                      ACCIDENTE 

AFTERNOON                     (LA) TARDE 

ALWAYS                        SIEMPRE 

AMBULANCE                     AMBULANCIA 

ANGRY                         ENOJADO 

ANIMAL                        ANIMAL 

ARM                           BRAZO 

BAD                           MALO 

BANDAGE                       VENDA 

BANK                          BANCO 

BARBER'S SHOP                 BARBERÍA 

BATH                          BAÑO 

BATHING TRUNKS                BAÑADOR 

BEACH                         PLAYA 

BEAR                          OSO 

BED                           CAMA 

BEDROOM                       DORMITORIO 

BEE                           ABEJA 

BEER                          CERVEZA 

BEFORE                        ANTES (DE) 

BILL                          CUENTA 



BIRD                          PÁJARO 

BLACK                         NEGRO 

BLOOD                         (LA) SANGRE 

BLOUSE                        BLUSA 

BLUE                          AZUL 

BOAT                          BARCO 

BOOK                          LIBRO 

BOSS                          JEFE 

BOTTLE                        BOTELLA 

BOY                           MUCHACHO 

BREAD                         PAN 

BREAKFAST                     DESAYUNO 

BROTHER                       HERMANO 

BULL                          TORO 

BULLFIGHT                     CORRIDA 

BUS                           AUTOBÚS 

BUSINESS                      NEGOCIO 

BUTTER                        MANTEQUILLA 

CABBAGE                       (LA) COL 

CAKE                          PASTEL 

CAMPING SITE                  CAMPING 

CAR                           COCHE 

CAT                           GATO 

CAULIFLOWER                   (LA) COLIFLOR 

CHAIR                         SILLA 

CHEAP                         BARATO 

CHEESE                        QUESO 

CHEMIST'S SHOP                FARMACIA 

CHEQUE                        CHEQUE 

CHICKEN                       POLLO 

CIGARETTE                     CIGARILLO 



CLOAKROOM                     (EL) GUARDARROPA 

CLOCK                         RELOJ 

COAT                          ABRIGO 

COFFEE                        CAFÉ 

COLD                          FRÍO 

COLOUR                        COLOR 

COUGH                         (LA) TOS 

COW                           VACA 

CUP                           TAZA 

CUPBOARD                      ARMARIO 

CURTAIN                       CORTINA 

CUSTOMS                       ADUANA 

DANGER                        PELIGRO 

DAUGHTER                      HIJA 

DAY                           (EL) DÍA  

DEAD                          MUERTO 

DEEP                          PROFUNDO 

DENTIST                       (EL) DENTISTA 

DINING ROOM                   COMEDOR 

DINNER                        CENA 

DIRTY                         SUCIO 

DOCTOR                        MÉDICO 

DOG                           PERRO 

DONKEY                        BURRO 

DOOR                          PUERTA 

DRAWER                        CAJÓN 

DRESS                         VESTIDO 

DRIVER                        CONDUCTOR 

DUCK                          PATO 

EASY                          FÁCIL 

EATS                          COME 



EGG                           HUEVO 

EIGHT                         OCHO 

ELEPHANT                      ELEFANTE 

ELEVEN                        ONCE 

EMPTY                         VACÍO 

ENGAGED                       OCUPADO 

ENGINE                        MOTOR 

ENOUGH                        BASTANTE 

ENTRANCE                      ENTRADA 

ENVELOPE                      SOBRE 

EXHAUST                       ESCAPE 

EXIT                          SALIDA 

EXPENSIVE                     CARO 

EYE                           OJO 

FACE                          CARA 

FACTORY                       FÁBRICA 

FAN                           VENTILADOR 

FATHER                        PADRE 

FIRE                          FUEGO 

FIRST                         PRIMERO 

FIVE                          CINCO 

FLOOR                         SUELO 

FLOWER                        (LA) FLOR 

FLY                           MOSCA 

FORK                          TENEDOR 

FOUR                          CUATRO 

FREE                          LIBRE 

FRESH                         FRESCO 

FRIDAY                        VIERNES 

FRIEND                        AMIGO 

FROG                          RANA 



FRUIT                         FRUTA 

GARAGE                        GARAJE 

GARDEN                        JARDÍN 

GENTLEMEN                     SEÑORES 

GIRL                          MUCHACHA 

GOAT                          CABRA 

GOOD                          BUENO 

GOOD-BYE                      ADIÓS 

GOOSE                         GANSO 

GRAPE                         UVA 

GREEN                         VERDE 

GREY                          GRIS 

HALF                          MEDIA 

HAMMOCK                       HAMACA 

HAND                          (LA) MANO 

HARD                          DURO 

HARDWARE SHOP                 FERRETERÍA 

HAS                           TIENE 

HAT                           SOMBRERO 

HEAT                          CALOR 

HELLO                         HOLA 

HELP                          AYUDA 

HERE                          AQUÍ 

HIGH                          ALTO 

HOLIDAYS                      (LAS) VACACIONES 

HORSE                         CABALLO 

HOSPITAL                      HOSPITAL 

HOTEL                         HOTEL 

HOUR                          HORA 

HOW                           CÓMO 

HOW MUCH                      CUÁNTO 



HUSBAND                       MARIDO 

I GIVE                        DOY 

I GO                          VOY 

I LIVE                        VIVO 

I PUT                         PONGO 

I SELL                        VENDO 

I SPEAK                       HABLO 

ILL                           ENFERMO 

IN                            EN 

JACK                          GATO 

JELLYFISH                     MEDUSA 

JOB                           EMPLEO 

KEY                           (LA) LLAVE 

KITCHEN                       COCINA 

KNIFE                         CUCHILLO 

LADIES                        SEÑORAS 

LAKE                          LAGO 

LAST                          ÚLTIMO 

LAUNDERETTE                   LAVANDERÍA 

LAWYER                        ABOGADO 

LEFT                          IZQUIERDO 

LESS                          MENOS 

LETTER                        CARTA 

LETTER BOX                    BUZÓN 

LITTLE                        PEQUEÑO 

LONG                          LARGO 

LUNCH                         COMIDA 

MANAGER                       DIRECTOR 

MAP                           (EL) MAPA 

MARKET                        MERCADO 

MEAT                          (LA) CARNE 



MENU                          MENÚ 

MILK                          (LA) LECHE 

MINUTE                        MINUTO 

MIRROR                        ESPEJO 

MISTAKE                       ERROR 

MONDAY                        LUNES 

MONEY                         DINERO 

MONKEY                        MONO 

MONTH                         MES 

MORE                          MÁS 

MORNING                       MAÑANA 

MOTHER                        MADRE 

MOUNTAIN                      MONTAÑA 

MOUSE                         RATÓN 

MOUTH                         BOCA 

MUCH                          MUCHO 

MUSEUM                        MUSEO 

MUSHROOM                      SETA 

NAME                          NOMBRE 

NEWSPAPER                     PERIÓDICO 

NIGHT                         (LA) NOCHE 

NINE                          NUEVE 

NO                            NO 

NOT                           NO 

NUMBER                        NÚMERO 

OFFICE                        OFICINA 

OIL                           ACEITE 

OLD                           VIEJO 

ON                            EN 

ONE                           UNO 

ONION                         CEBOLLA 



ONLY                          SOLAMENTE 

OUTSIDE                       FUERA DE 

OWNER                         PROPIETARIO 

PAIN                          DOLOR 

PAPER                         PAPEL 

PARTY                         FIESTA 

PASSPORT                      PASAPORTE 

PATH                          SENDA 

PEAR                          PERA 

PEN                           PLUMA 

PETROL                        GASOLINA 

PIANO                         PIANO 

PICNIC                        MERIENDA 

PIG                           CERDO 

PLANT                         PLANTA 

PLATE                         PLATO 

PLEASE                        POR FAVOR 

POLICE                        POLICÍA 

POTATO                        PATATA 

PRETTY                        BONITO 

PRICE                         PRECIO 

PRODUCT                       PRODUCTO 

PUMP                          BOMBA 

PUNCTURE                      PINCHAZO 

QUARTER                       CUARTO 

QUICK                         RÁPIDO 

RAT                           RATA 

RECEIPT                       RECIBO 

RECEPTIONIST                  RECEPCIONISTA 

RED                           ROJO 

RESTAURANT                    RESTAURANTE 



RICE                          ARROZ 

RIGHT                         DERECHO 

RIGHT (CORRECT)               CORRECTO 

RIVER                         RÍO 

ROAD                          CARRETERA 

ROCK                          ROCA 

ROOM                          (LA) HABITACIÓN 

SALAD                         ENSALADA 

SALARY                        SALARIO 

SALESMAN                      VENDEDOR 

SALMON                        SALMÓN 

SAND                          ARENA 

SANDAL                        SANDALIA 

SATURDAY                      SÁBADO 

SEA                           MAR 

SEAT                          ASIENTO 

SECOND                        SEGUNDO 

SECOND                        SEGUNDO 

SERIOUS                       GRAVE 

SEVEN                         SIETE 

SHELF                         ESTANTE 

SHIRT                         CAMISA 

SHOE                          ZAPATO 

SHOP                          TIENDA 

SISTER                        HERMANA 

SIX                           SEIS 

SKIN                          (LA) PIEL 

SKIRT                         FALDA 

SOAP                          JABÓN 

SON                           HIJO 

SOON                          PRONTO 



SORRY                         PERDONE 

SOUP                          SOPA 

SPECTACLES                    (LAS) GAFAS 

STAIRS                        ESCALERA 

STAMP                         SELLO 

STORM                         TORMENTA 

STREET                        (LA) CALLE 

SUGAR                         AZÚCAR 

SUITCASE                      MALETA 

SUN                           SOL 

SUNDAY                        DOMINGO 

SUPERMARKET                   SUPERMERCADO 

TABLE                         MESA 

TABLECLOTH                    MANTEL 

TANK                          DEPÓSITO 

TART                          TARTA 

TELEPHONE                     TELÉFONO 

TEN                           DIEZ 

THANK YOU                     GRACIAS 

THERE                         ALLÁ 

THIEF                         LADRÓN 

THING                         COSA 

THREE                         TRES 

THURSDAY                      JUEVES 

TICKET                        BILLETE 

TIME                          TIEMPO 

TIP                           PROPINA 

TOBACCO                       TABACO 

TOILET                        RETRETE 

TOMATO                        TOMATE 

TOURIST                       (EL) TURISTA 



TOWN                          (LA) CIUDAD 

TRAIN                         TREN 

TREE                          ÁRBOL 

TROUSERS                      PANTALONES 

TUESDAY                       MARTES 

TWELVE                        DOCE 

TWENTY                        VEINTE 

TWENTY FIVE                   VEINTICINCO 

TWO                           DOS 

TYRE                          NEUMÁTICO 

UNDER                         DEBAJO DE 

VERY                          MUY 

WAITRESS                      CAMARERA 

WALL                          (LA) PARED 

WANTS                         QUIERE 

WASP                          AVISPA 

WATER                         (EL) AGUA 

WEDNESDAY                     MIÉRCOLES 

WEEK                          SEMANA 

WHEEL                         RUEDA 

WHERE                         DÓNDE 

WHITE                         BLANCO 

WHO                           QUIÉN 

WHY                           POR QUÉ 

WIFE                          MUJER 

WINDOW                        VENTANA 

WINE                          VINO 

WRONG                         INCORRECTO 

YEAR                          AÑO 

YELLOW                        AMARILLO 

YES                           SÍ 



YESTERDAY                     AYER 

ZERO                          CERO 

  

  

Spanish (European) Level 1 Glossary (in order of 
course appearance) 

CAT                           GATO 

DOG                           PERRO 

GOAT                          CABRA 

BULL                          TORO 

COW                           VACA 

DUCK                          PATO 

GOOSE                         GANSO 

PIG                           CERDO 

DONKEY                        BURRO 

FROG                          RANA 

MONKEY                        MONO 

RAT                           RATA 

MOUSE                         RATÓN 

ANIMAL                        ANIMAL 

SALMON                        SALMÓN 

WASP                          AVISPA 

BEAR                          OSO 

A (LIVE) FISH                 PEZ 

ELEPHANT                      ELEFANTE 

BEE                           ABEJA 

HARD                          DURO 

QUICK                         RÁPIDO 



FRESH                         FRESCO 

GOOD                          BUENO 

BAD                           MALO 

BIRD                          PÁJARO 

HORSE                         CABALLO 

JELLYFISH                     MEDUSA 

FLY                           MOSCA 

CHICKEN                       POLLO 

BED                           CAMA 

TABLE                         MESA 

CHAIR                         SILLA 

CURTAIN                       CORTINA 

CUPBOARD                      ARMARIO 

MIRROR                        ESPEJO 

PIANO                         PIANO 

CLOCK                         RELOJ 

SHELF                         ESTANTE 

DRAWER                        CAJÓN 

COLOUR                        COLOR 

BLACK                         NEGRO 

WHITE                         BLANCO 

GREY                          GRIS 

YELLOW                        AMARILLO 

RED                           ROJO 

GREEN                         VERDE 

BLUE                          AZUL 

PRETTY                        BONITO 

FREE                          LIBRE 

DEEP                          PROFUNDO 

OLD                           VIEJO 

LITTLE                        PEQUEÑO 



STAIRS                        ESCALERA 

FLOOR                         SUELO 

WALL                          (LA) PARED 

KITCHEN                       COCINA 

BEDROOM                       DORMITORIO 

DOOR                          PUERTA 

WINDOW                        VENTANA 

GARDEN                        JARDÍN 

DINING ROOM                   COMEDOR 

CLOAKROOM                     (EL) GUARDARROPA 

HAS                           TIENE 

WANTS                         QUIERE 

EATS                          COME 

HAT                           SOMBRERO 

SHOE                          ZAPATO 

TROUSERS                      PANTALONES 

SKIRT                         FALDA 

BLOUSE                        BLUSA 

COAT                          ABRIGO 

SHIRT                         CAMISA 

DRESS                         VESTIDO 

SANDAL                        SANDALIA 

BATHING TRUNKS                BAÑADOR 

FATHER                        PADRE 

MOTHER                        MADRE 

BROTHER                       HERMANO 

SISTER                        HERMANA 

HUSBAND                       MARIDO 

WIFE                          MUJER 

BOY                           MUCHACHO 

GIRL                          MUCHACHA 



SON                           HIJO 

DAUGHTER                      HIJA 

ONLY                          SOLAMENTE 

VERY                          MUY 

YES                           SÍ 

NO                            NO 

NOT                           NO 

FRIEND                        AMIGO 

AFTERNOON                     (LA) TARDE 

STORM                         TORMENTA 

RECEPTIONIST                  RECEPCIONISTA 

NUMBER                        NÚMERO 

PAPER                         PAPEL 

ROOM                          (LA) HABITACIÓN 

LETTER BOX                    BUZÓN 

BATH                          BAÑO 

MORNING                       MAÑANA 

FLOWER                        (LA) FLOR 

TREE                          ÁRBOL 

PLANT                         PLANTA 

FRUIT                         FRUTA 

PATH                          SENDA 

TIME                          TIEMPO 

SECOND                        SEGUNDO 

MINUTE                        MINUTO 

HOUR                          HORA 

WEEK                          SEMANA 

MONTH                         MES 

YEAR                          AÑO 

DAY                           (EL) DÍA  

NIGHT                         (LA) NOCHE 



YESTERDAY                     AYER 

SOON                          PRONTO 

MUCH                          MUCHO 

MORE                          MÁS 

LESS                          MENOS 

ALWAYS                        SIEMPRE 

MONDAY                        LUNES 

TUESDAY                       MARTES 

WEDNESDAY                     MIÉRCOLES 

THURSDAY                      JUEVES 

FRIDAY                        VIERNES 

SATURDAY                      SÁBADO 

SUNDAY                        DOMINGO 

RESTAURANT                    RESTAURANTE 

WAITRESS                      CAMARERA 

CUP                           TAZA 

BILL                          CUENTA 

MENU                          MENÚ 

PLATE                         PLATO 

KNIFE                         CUCHILLO 

FORK                          TENEDOR 

TABLECLOTH                    MANTEL 

BOTTLE                        BOTELLA 

ONE                           UNO 

TWO                           DOS 

THREE                         TRES 

FOUR                          CUATRO 

FIVE                          CINCO 

SIX                           SEIS 

SEVEN                         SIETE 

EIGHT                         OCHO 



NINE                          NUEVE 

ZERO                          CERO 

ON                            EN 

IN                            EN 

UNDER                         DEBAJO DE 

OUTSIDE                       FUERA DE 

TEN                           DIEZ 

ELEVEN                        ONCE 

TWELVE                        DOCE 

TWENTY                        VEINTE 

TWENTY FIVE                   VEINTICINCO 

QUARTER                       CUARTO 

HALF                          MEDIA 

SOUP                          SOPA 

RICE                          ARROZ 

ONION                         CEBOLLA 

MUSHROOM                      SETA 

TOMATO                        TOMATE 

CHEESE                        QUESO 

EGG                           HUEVO 

WATER                         (EL) AGUA 

SUGAR                         AZÚCAR 

COFFEE                        CAFÉ 

BREAD                         PAN 

MEAT                          (LA) CARNE 

CAULIFLOWER                   (LA) COLIFLOR 

POTATO                        PATATA 

WINE                          VINO 

MILK                          (LA) LECHE 

BEER                          CERVEZA 

PEAR                          PERA 



CAKE                          PASTEL 

CABBAGE                       (LA) COL 

HIGH                          ALTO 

LONG                          LARGO 

EXPENSIVE                     CARO 

CHEAP                         BARATO 

DIRTY                         SUCIO 

RIGHT (CORRECT)               CORRECTO 

WRONG                         INCORRECTO 

EASY                          FÁCIL 

ANGRY                         ENOJADO 

FIRST                         PRIMERO 

LAST                          ÚLTIMO 

HERE                          AQUÍ 

THERE                         ALLÁ 

SECOND                        SEGUNDO 

OWNER                         PROPIETARIO 

MANAGER                       DIRECTOR 

BOSS                          JEFE 

JOB                           EMPLEO 

FACTORY                       FÁBRICA 

SALARY                        SALARIO 

PRODUCT                       PRODUCTO 

BUSINESS                      NEGOCIO 

CHEQUE                        CHEQUE 

OFFICE                        OFICINA 

RECEIPT                       RECIBO 

THING                         COSA 

HOLIDAYS                      (LAS) VACACIONES 

PRICE                         PRECIO 

MISTAKE                       ERROR 



MARKET                        MERCADO 

SHOP                          TIENDA 

SALESMAN                      VENDEDOR 

MONEY                         DINERO 

WHERE                         DÓNDE 

WHY                           POR QUÉ 

HOW                           CÓMO 

WHO                           QUIÉN 

HOW MUCH                      CUÁNTO 

BARBER'S SHOP                 BARBERÍA 

CHEMIST'S SHOP                FARMACIA 

HARDWARE SHOP                 FERRETERÍA 

LAUNDERETTE                   LAVANDERÍA 

SUPERMARKET                   SUPERMERCADO 

(A) TOBACCONIST               TABAQUERÍA 

PASSPORT                      PASAPORTE 

SUITCASE                      MALETA 

CUSTOMS                       ADUANA 

TOILET                        RETRETE 

TICKET                        BILLETE 

DANGER                        PELIGRO 

GENTLEMEN                     SEÑORES 

LADIES                        SEÑORAS 

ENTRANCE                      ENTRADA 

EXIT                          SALIDA 

BOAT                          BARCO 

CAR                           COCHE 

BUS                           AUTOBÚS 

TRAIN                         TREN 

GARAGE                        GARAJE 

PETROL                        GASOLINA 



OIL                           ACEITE 

PUNCTURE                      PINCHAZO 

WHEEL                         RUEDA 

JACK                          GATO 

TYRE                          NEUMÁTICO 

EXHAUST                       ESCAPE 

MAP                           (EL) MAPA 

PUMP                          BOMBA 

KEY                           (LA) LLAVE 

ENGINE                        MOTOR 

DRIVER                        CONDUCTOR 

FAN                           VENTILADOR 

SEAT                          ASIENTO 

TANK                          DEPÓSITO 

BEACH                         PLAYA 

SAND                          ARENA 

HAMMOCK                       HAMACA 

PICNIC                        MERIENDA 

SUN                           SOL 

COLD                          FRÍO 

HEAT                          CALOR 

(TO) RESCUE                   SALVAR 

SEA                           MAR 

ROCK                          ROCA 

PARTY                         FIESTA 

BULLFIGHT                     CORRIDA 

LAKE                          LAGO 

RIVER                         RÍO 

MOUNTAIN                      MONTAÑA 

STAMP                         SELLO 

ENVELOPE                      SOBRE 



LETTER                        CARTA 

PEN                           PLUMA 

BOOK                          LIBRO 

DOCTOR                        MÉDICO 

DENTIST                       (EL) DENTISTA 

LAWYER                        ABOGADO 

POLICE                        POLICÍA 

BANK                          BANCO 

HOTEL                         HOTEL 

CAMPING SITE                  CAMPING 

ROAD                          CARRETERA 

MUSEUM                        MUSEO 

PAIN                          DOLOR 

ILL                           ENFERMO 

COUGH                         (LA) TOS 

ARM                           BRAZO 

EYE                           OJO 

FACE                          CARA 

HAND                          (LA) MANO 

SKIN                          (LA) PIEL 

BLOOD                         (LA) SANGRE 

MOUTH                         BOCA 

HOSPITAL                      HOSPITAL 

BANDAGE                       VENDA 

AMBULANCE                     AMBULANCIA 

ACCIDENT                      ACCIDENTE 

THIEF                         LADRÓN 

FIRE                          FUEGO 

DEAD                          MUERTO 

STREET                        (LA) CALLE 

HELP                          AYUDA 



TELEPHONE                     TELÉFONO 

THANK YOU                     GRACIAS 

PLEASE                        POR FAVOR 

SORRY                         PERDONE 

HELLO                         HOLA 

GOOD-BYE                      ADIÓS 

BEFORE                        ANTES (DE) 

EMPTY                         VACÍO 

ENGAGED                       OCUPADO 

I SPEAK                       HABLO 

I LIVE                        VIVO 

I SELL                        VENDO 

SPECTACLES                    (LAS) GAFAS 

LEFT                          IZQUIERDO 

RIGHT                         DERECHO 

ENOUGH                        BASTANTE 

SERIOUS                       GRAVE 

TOWN                          (LA) CIUDAD 

BUTTER                        MANTEQUILLA 

TART                          TARTA 

GRAPE                         UVA 

SALAD                         ENSALADA 

CIGARETTE                     CIGARILLO 

BREAKFAST                     DESAYUNO 

LUNCH                         COMIDA 

DINNER                        CENA 

TIP                           PROPINA 

TOURIST                       (EL) TURISTA 

TOBACCO                       TABACO 

NEWSPAPER                     PERIÓDICO 

NAME                          NOMBRE 



SOAP                          JABÓN 

I GIVE                        DOY 

I PUT                         PONGO 

I GO                          VOY 
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